TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Aventis CropScience USA Inc.		09/19/2002	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bayer CropScience Inc.	
Street Address:	2 T. W. Alexander Drive	
City:	Research Triangle Park	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	27709	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEW YORK	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1330499	BANOL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (412)778-4432

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 4127774860

Email: BayerTrademarkUS@bayer.com

Correspondent Name: Jeffrey M. Gitchel Address Line 1: 100 Bayer Road

Address Line 4: Pittsburgh, PENNSYLVANIA 15205

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeffrey M. Gitchel
Signature:	/Jeffrey M. Gitchel/
Date:	12/14/2005

Total Attachments: 3

source=NameChange ACS USA Inc to BCS Inc#page1.tif

source=NameChange ACS USA Inc to BCS Inc#page2.tif source=NameChange ACS USA Inc to BCS Inc#page3.tif

F020920000 690 CSC 45

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

AVENTIS CROPSCIENCE USA INC.

Under Section 805 of the Business Corporation Law

Filer:

Aventis Cropscience USA LP 2 Tw Alexander Drive Rtp, NC 27709 747002/sal

2007 SEP 20 PH 2: 26

100 STATE OF NEW YORK DEPARTMENT OF STATE

FILED SEP 2 0 2002 TAX-S_

ZE SO S on PM "02

RECEIVED

SOOS SED 19 AMILE OF

RECEIVED

020920000709

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

AVENTIS CROPSCIENCE USA INC.

Under Section 805 of the Business Corporation Law

1. The name of the Corporation is: AVENTIS CROPSCIENCE USA INC.

- 2. The Certificate of Incorporation was filed by the Department of State on the 26th day of March 1948 under the original name of RHODIA INC.
- 3. The Certificate of Incorporation is hereby amended to change the corporation's name.

Paragraph One of the Certificate of Incorporation is amended to read as follows:

" 1. The name of the corporation is:

BAYER CROPSCIENCE INC. "

4. This amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation was authorized by a vote of the Board of Directors followed by a vote of the holders of a majority of all outstanding shares entitled to vote thereon at a meeting duly held of the shareholders of the corporation.

Mahalingam Ramesh, President

2

TRADEMARK REEL: 003209 FRAME: 0975

RECORDED: 12/14/2005